Subject Full Marks Pass Marks Theory Practical
Regulation

Th. Pr.
Subject Total

1. अनिवार्य (Compulsory)

English 100 30 49 49

Hindi 100 30 57 57

2. ऐच्छिक (Elective)

Home Science 100 33 42 27 69

History 100 30 38 38

Political Science 100 30 34 34

Final Result

Aggregate Marks: 247 (Two Hundred Forty Seven)

Result/Division: 2nd Div

Abbreviations Used:

* - Grace @ - Swapping # - Greater Marks of Last Year D - Distinction F - Fail U/R - Under Regulation